
Show #1107: TUSS NOV 2025 (11/7/2025-11/9/2025)

20. TU SMSWO: Showmanship, Walk Only Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 268 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister6.00

2 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey5.00

3 800 Darlin Your Dirty Wendy Ehr Wendy Ehr4.00

4 816 Doll Cheri Swettenam Tina Keogh3.00

5 807 Im Jus Saying Linda Ortiz Linda Ortiz2.00

6 290 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett1.00

7 820 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume0.00

8 815 Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson0.00

21. TU sh10: Showmanship 10 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 276 Falena Anne Crow Stephanie Crow4.00

2 290 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett3.00

3 848 No Sheik Sherlock Hunter Leonard Marni Leonard2.00

4 966 Cricket. Charlotte Kimbley Charlotte Kimbley1.00

22. TU SHNE: Showmanship Novice Exhibitor Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey6.00

2 221 Kiri Nicole Linboe Nicole Linboe5.00

3 820 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume4.00

4 815 Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson3.00

5 61 My Intentions R Good Mary Kemple Mary Kemple2.00

6 819 My China Cat Kiera Cosio Teresa Cosio1.00

7 275 Kalypson Hayden Sutton Hayden Sutton0.00

8 824 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown0.00

23. TU SH15: Showmanship 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey5.00

2 815 Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson4.00

3 92 Rosco Baylee Spence Jamie Spence3.00

4 281 Veroc PCF Isabelle Kurpgeweit Jared And Vanessa2.00

5 293 Sucha Classic Flirt Gabriella Farmer Gabriella Farmer1.00

24. TU SH16: Showmanship 16-39 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 297 Wilma Lily Kellerman Sharon Kiss6.00

2 821 Frank Sinatra Colton Worrell Tabitha Worrell5.00

3 820 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume4.00

4 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack3.00

5 814 Finn.. Kara Thresher Kara Thresher2.00

6 221 Kiri Nicole Linboe Nicole Linboe1.00

7 280 Fire Czar Annalise Kurpgeweit Jared And Vanessa0.00

8 960 Sophies Silver Spots Tabitha Worrell Tabitha Worrell0.00

25. TU SH40: Showmanship 40 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 268 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister6.00
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2 816 Doll Cheri Swettenam Tina Keogh5.00

3 240 Jackson Tina Keogh Tina Keogh4.00

4 282 Some Kinda Of Fancy Christina Miller Christina Miller3.00

5 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier2.00

6 144 Justa Mazing RF Sara Stewart Sara Stewart1.00

7 848 No Sheik Sherlock Marni Leonard Marni Leonard0.00

8 296 PV Chips Cocoa Cutie Linda Smathers Linda Smathers0.00

26. TU sho: Showmanship Open Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 282 Some Kinda Of Fancy Christina Miller Christina Miller6.00

2 816 Doll Cheri Swettenam Tina Keogh5.00

3 240 Jackson Tina Keogh Tina Keogh4.00

4 297 Wilma Lily Kellerman Sharon Kiss3.00

5 296 PV Chips Cocoa Cutie Linda Smathers Linda Smathers2.00

6 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier1.00

7 820 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume0.00

8 815 Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson0.00


